
GI Conduit Flexible Pipe “GIF” is a robust and versatile pipe made from galvanized iron (GI), 
designed to provide enhanced protection for electrical wiring in various environments. 

The GI material ensures excellent resistance to corrosion, while the flexible design allows it to be easily 
installed in both indoor and outdoor settings, even in confined or complex spaces. 

This conduit is ideal for applications that require additional mechanical protection for cables and wires 
while maintaining flexibility.

Applications: Industrial Wiring, Commercial Building Wiring, Outdoor and Underground Installations, 
Automotive and Machinery Wiring etc.

September 2024GI Conduit Flexible

GIF - GI Conduit Flexible
Item Code Std Length

mtr

Price

Per Mtr

Size

mm

GIF34
GIF1
GIF114
GIF112
GIF2

18.00
24.00
57.00
42.00
70.00

32
40
50

GIF38
GIF12

20.00
18.00

10
12
20
25

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
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