GI Conduit Flexible



GI Conduit Flexible Pipe "GIF" is a robust and versatile pipe made from galvanized iron (GI), designed to provide enhanced protection for electrical wiring in various environments.

The GI material ensures excellent resistance to corrosion, while the flexible design allows it to be easily installed in both indoor and outdoor settings, even in confined or complex spaces.

This conduit is ideal for applications that require additional mechanical protection for cables and wires while maintaining flexibility.

Applications: Industrial Wiring, Commercial Building Wiring, Outdoor and Underground Installations, Automotive and Machinery Wiring etc.



GIF - GI Conduit Flexible

Item Code	Size	Std Length	Price
	mm	mtr	Per Mtr
GIF38	10	15	20.00
GIF12	12	15	18.00
GIF34	20	15	18.00
GIF1	25	15	24.00
GIF114	32	15	57.00
GIF112	40	15	42.00
GIF2	50	15	70.00